
Fresh bread basket 

2.90

3.0
0

Roasted vegetables

4.2
05.5
0

M E N UCOCKTAILS

Cold Cherry
Fashioned
Old Forester Bourbon,
Orange Liqueur, Cherry
Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Bitters

Spicy Paloma 

Mi Campo Silver Tequila,
Citrus Liqueur, Fresh Lime,
Grapefruit, Habanero
Agave

14.5

Danger Juice 

Strawberry Swing
Mi Campo Silver Tequila,
Strawberry puree ,
Rosemary, Fresh Lemon,
Honey, Bitters      

14.5

CANS & BOTTLES ( * * *MASSACHUSETTS -  *  NEW ENGLAND)

CRAFT DRAFT ( * * *MASSACHUSETTS -  *  NEW ENGLAND)

***Blue Comet N.E.I.P.A – Widowmaker Brewing – 16oz – 7.1% 10.5
*Narraganset Lager – Made on Honor, Sold on Merit – 16oz – 5% 6.5

14

The Window
Smasher
Castillo Silver Rum,
Falernum, Orange Liqueur,
Orgeat, Fresh Lime, Sailor
Jerry’s float

1510
House Margarita

Rotational Ale and Cider, ask your server for details

NON -  ALCOHOLIC
On Your Mark, American Blonde        OR       Notch Hazy I.P.A        7

***Keeper I.P.A. – Castle Island– 16oz – 6.5% 

***Boom Sauce N.E.I.P.A – Lord Hobo Brewing – 16oz – 7.8%

*Allagash Belgian White – Allagash Brewing Co. -16oz – 5.2%

10.5
8.5

8.5

*Cone Head American I.P.A. - Zero Gravity Craft – 16oz – 5.7%

Seaquench Sour Ale – Dogfish Head Craft Brewery- 12oz – 4.9%  

8

7

Miller Lite    6.5                   Corona Extra      6.5                 Corona Light      6.5                
Guinness Pub Can   8                                                             P.B.R Pounder   5.5

*Curieux Belgian Golden Ale – Allagash Brewing Co- 12oz – 10.2%  10.5

*Burnside  Brown Ale – Foundation Brewing Co. – 16oz – 5.2% 9.5



M E N U

RED  

EOS, Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Blueberry, black cherry and chocolate   

 EOS Pinot Noir, California 

Silky smooth and full of bright cherry flavors 

Trivento Malbec, Argentina 

Red fruit aroma with subtle spice and smoke

ROSÉ & WHITE  

 Pannonica Rosé, Austria 
Aromas of raspberry, pear and lychee

14/50

Ruffino Lumina Pinot Grigio, Italy 
Medium-bodied, lively, elegant, and lingers on the palate with fruity
notes of pears and citrus

13/48

 Comtesse Marion Chardonnay, France
Notes of honeysuckle and juicy peach

13/48

Mount Riley Sauvignon Blanc, NZ 
Tropical fruit overtones with ripe grapefruit

13/48

Bellusi Prosecco Superiore, Italy 
Citrus, green apple and pear

14/50

WINE

12/44

12/44

13/48

Antoine De La Farge, Sancerre, France
Gooseberry,  lemon zest, and a hint of herbal complexity

16/58

 BROWN LIQUIDS
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked                                                                                  18
Bulleit Bourbon                                                                                                                     12.5
Bulleit Rye                                                                                                                                   14
Makers Mark                                                                                                                            12.5
Basil Hayden Dark Rye                                                                                                          15
High West Double Rye                                                                                                           14
Glenlivet 12                                                                                                                               17.5
Glennfidditch 15                                                                                                                       22
Oban 14                                                                                                                                         20
Grand Marnier                                                                                                                         14.5
Bisquit & Dubouché                                                                                                              16.5

https://www.toasttab.com/restaurants/admin/menus/edit/entity/item/a0985251-8bb1-4d2b-9332-66eeb2440105/menu=70f9e20f-d385-4720-a3f0-390c92c30164;group=94fd403b-b26b-4109-ab75-45e68e233071?sourcePath=/restaurants/admin/menus/manager/fullmenu
https://www.toasttab.com/restaurants/admin/menus/edit/entity/item/82d6ca83-de57-45a8-98f0-c046f1fa57ef/menu=70f9e20f-d385-4720-a3f0-390c92c30164;group=9778ae20-6195-45bd-a221-eb21e22d4b7c?sourcePath=/restaurants/admin/menus/manager/fullmenu

